



2026:BHC-AS:14616

Board Sr.No.:-24

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 582 OF 2023

Rajendra Manik Shinde And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

Shahaji Narayan Shinde And Ors.RESPONDENT

BHUSHAN RAUT for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 1st July, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 23/07/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)